Freescale Semiconductor
Product Brief
Document Number: MPC5602DPB
Rev. 4, 06/2011
Contents
MPC5602D Microcontroller Product Brief
Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
1.1 Document overview . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Updated the “Serial Communication Interface Module (LINFlex)” section
Removed “P/I” from the blocks of “Body controller application example” figure
Removed “Order code” table
3.1 23 Feb 2011 Deleted the “Freescale Confidential Proprietary” label (the document is public)
Qualification Status
Power Architecture Core
Automotive Platform
Core Version
Flash Size (core dependent)
Product
Optional fields
M PC 56 D F1 M LLExample code: 0 2
Temperature spec.
Package Code
Qualification Status
M = MC status
S = Auto qualified
P = PC status
Automotive Platform
56 = Power Architecture in 90 nm
Core Version
0 = e200z0h
Flash Size (z0 core)
1= 128 KB
2 = 256 KB
Product
D = Access family
Optional fields
F = ATMC
1 = Maskset revision
R = Tape & Reel (blank if Tray)
R
Temperature spec.
C = –40 to 85 °C
V = –40 to 105 °C
M = –40 to 125 °C
Package Code
LH = 64 LQFP
LL = 100 LQFP
Frequency
4 = Up to 48 MHz
3 = Up to 32 MHz
4
Frequency
MPC5602D Microcontroller Product Brief, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor24
Revision history
4 16 Jun 2011 Editorial and formatting changes throughout
Section 1.3, “MPC5602D features: added an explanation of which LINFlex modules
support master mode and slave mode; changed “LINFlex 0: Master capable and
slave capable” to “LINFlex 0: Master capable and slave capable; connected to
eDMA”
MPC5602D device comparison: changed “13 ch” to “14 ch” for Total timer I/O eMIOS
Section 3.1, “Critical performance parameters: Removed I/O characteristics tables and
FMPLL characteristics table (these characteristics can be found in the device
datasheet)
Commercial product code structure: Added character for frequency; updated optional
fields character and description
Table 6. Document revision history (continued)
Revision Date Substantive changes
MPC5602D Microcontroller Product Brief, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor 25
How to Reach Us:
Home Page:
Web Support:
USA/Europe or Locations Not Listed:
Freescale Semiconductor, Inc.
Technical Information Center, EL516
2100 East Elliot Road
Tempe, Arizona 85284
1-800-521-6274 or +1-480-768-2130